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BANQUET

AVAILABLE 7 DAYS A WEEK

<’ Appetisers

1.

Mixed Hor D'oeuveres (Minimum for 2)
(Seaweed, Spare Ribs, Satay Chicken,
Prawn Toast, Spring Roll)

Smoked Chicken

Salt & Chilli Ribs

Salt & Chilli King Prawn

Salt & Chilli Squid

Chicken & Lettuce Wrap

Crispy Duck

(Served with Hoi Sin Sauce, Shredded
Cucumber & Shredded Spring Onion)
Capital Spare Ribs

Mussels in Black Bean Sauce

. Mussels in Spicy Sauce
. Seaweed
. Minced Lamb and

French Beans Lettuce Wrap

. Vegetarian Spring Roll

. Saucy Chicken Wings

. Chicken Wings in Honey Sauce
. Strawberry Ribos

. Spare Ribs

. Vegetarian Leffuce Wrap

. Spring Rolls (Meat)

. Salt & Chilli Chicken Wings
. Sesame Prawn Toast

. Salt & Chilli Mushrooms

. Salt & Chilli Tofu

. Butterfly King Prawns

. Griddled Pork Dumpling

. Salt & Chilli Shredded Beef
. Satay Chicken

. Hot & Sour Soup

. Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup

. Crab Meat & Sweetcorn Soup

. Sweetcorn Soup

. Chicken & Mushroom Soup

. Chicken & Noodle Soup

. Minced Pork & Tofu Soup

. Minced Pork & Tomato Soup

. Mixed Vegetable & Tofu Soup

. Shredded Duck & Chinese Mushroom

Soup

. Tofu & Straw Mushroom Soup
. Vegetarian Hot & Sour Soup

ADULT:

£18.30

CHILDREN:

£9.50

(UNDER 8 YEARS OLD)
MINIMUM FOR 2 PEOPLE

< Seafood

40,
41,
42,
43,
44,
45,
46,
47,
48,
49,
50.

o1,

52,

¢ Meat

53.
o4,
99.
96.
S7.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62,
63.
64,

King Prawn with Ginger & Spring Onion
Kung Po King Prawn

King Prawn with Mixed Vegetables
King Prawn with Mushroom

King Prawn Szechuan Style
Champagne King Prawn

Thai Chilli Prawn

Sweet & Sour King Prawn

Squid with Ginger & Spring Onion
Squid Szechuan Style

King Prawn With Black Pepper

& Honey Sauce

Crispy King Prawn With Garlic & Wine
Sauce

Crispy Lemon King Prawn

Deep Fried Shredded Beef

Beef with Ginger & Spring Onion
Beef with Cashew Nuts

Beef with Mushrooms

Thai Chilli Beef

Champagne Beef

Roasted Char Sui In Szechuan Style
Roasted Char Sui Pork

Sweet & Sour Pork

Sautéed Lamb with Courgettes
Sautéed Lamb with Crispy Mange tout
Kung Po Lamb

< Sizzling Platter
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King Prawn in Black Bean Sauce

Beef in Black Bean Sauce

Chicken in Black Bean Sauce

Mixed Seafood in Black Bean Sauce
Beef in Black Pepper & Satay Sauce
Chicken in Black Pepper & Satay Sauce
King Prawn in Black Pepper & Satay
Sauce

Pepper Steak Cantonese Style

Steak Canfonese Style in Pungent Sauce
Lamibb with Ginger & Spring Onion
Beancurd in Black Bean Sauce

We can not cater for customers with allergies, as some dishes may contain nuts or shellfish.
However, if you have a food intolerance, tell us and we can help you select a suitable dish.




P o ADULT:
= Go Sm? £18.80
ALL YOU CAN EAT | CHILDREN:

BANQUET | £9.50

(UNDER 8 YEARS OLD)

AVAILABLE 7 DAYS A WEEK MINIMUM FOR 2 PEOPLE

<’ Poultry < Vegetarian
76. Kung Po Chicken 100. Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables
77. Thai Chilli Chicken 101. Stir Fried Bean sprouts
/8.  Champagne Chicken 102. Stir Fried Mushrooms
79. Cirispy Chicken in Lemon Sauce 103. Mixed Vegetables Szechuan Style
80. Cirispy Chicken in Honey & Lemon Sauce 104. Sweet & Sour Mixed Vegetables
81. Chicken with Mushrooms 106. Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables in Black
82. Chicken with Cashew Nuts Pepper & Satay Sauce
83. Cirispy Chicken in Garlic & Wine Sauce 106. Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables & Beancurd
84. Chicken with Ginger & Spring Onion 107. Beancurd Szechuan Style
85. Chicken in Yellow Bean Sauce with 108. Stir Fried Mange tout with Mushrooms
Cashew Nufs 109. Stir Fried Courgette in Black Bean Sauce
86. Sweet & Sour Chicken
87. Chicken Szechuan Style <7 Rice & Noodles
88. Roasted Duck Cantonese Style 110. Special Fried Rice
89. Duck in Black Bean Sauce 111. Shredded Chicken Fried Rice
@0. Duck in Black Pepper & Honey Sauce 112. Pineapple Fried Rice
113. Egg Fried Rice
@ Curry 114. Boiled Rice
@1. Chicken Curry 115. Shredded Char Sui Fried Rice
@2. Beef Cuny 116. Special Chow Mein
@3. King Prawn Curry 117. Chow Mein With Beansprout
?4. Mixed Meat Curry 118. Singapore Rice Noodles
95. Mixed Vegetable Curry 119. Vegetarian Singapore Rice Noodles
120. Malaysian Chow Mein
< Thai Curry 121. Vegetarian Malaysian Chow Mein
@6. Thai Chicken Curry 122. Shredded Chicken Chow Mein
Q7. Thai King Prawn Curry 123. Shredded Char Sui Chow Mein
@8. Thai Beef Curry 124, Beef Chow Mein
99. Thai Mixed Vegetable Curry

Payment may e required before being seatfed.
Any Dishes Left will be charged at Full Price.
All our food is freshly prepared and cooked to order.
During busy periods this may cause delays.
Left over's cannot be taken away.

Our ingredients may contain G.M products
Dessert is not included in the bangquet
Service not included
All prices include VAT




